Contents

PART ONE Introduction 1
1 The midwife 3
PART TWO Anatomy and Physiology 11
2. The reproductive organs 13
3. Hormonal cycles: fertilisation and early development 33
4. The placenta a2
5. The fetus o 49
6. The female urinary tract 62
PART THREE Pregnancy 73
7. Preparing for pregnancy IE)
8. Psychological and physiological changes of pregnancy 90
9. Preparing for parenthood: daily life in pregnancy 102
10. Antenatal care 118
PART FOUR Normal Labour 143
11. The first stage of labour: physiology and early care 145
12. Management of the first stage of labour 163
13. Pain relief and comfort in labour 177
14. Physiology and management of the second stage of labour 192

15. Physiology and management of the third stage of labour 209



XII' CONTENTS

PART FIVE

PART SIX

PART SEVEN

PART EIGHT

The Normal Puerperium 223
16. Physiology, psychology and management of the puerperium 225
17. Family planning 242
Abnormalities of Pregnancy, Labour and the Puerperium 257
18. Abnormalities of early pregnancy 259
19. Sexually transmissible diseases 273
20. Disorders caused by pregnancy 290
21. Disorders of the pregnancy 303
22. Diseases associated with pregnancy 317
23. Multiple pregnancy 342
24. Structural abnormalities affecting pregnancy 353
25. Prolonged pregnancy and disorders of uterine action 362
26. Malposition of the occiput and malpresentations 379
27. Obstetric emergencies 406
28. Obstetric anaesthesia and operations 415
29. Complications of the third stage of labour 435
30. Complications of the puerperium 449
The Newborn Baby 461
31. The baby at birth 463
32. The normal baby 476
33. Feeding 489
34. Jaundice and infection 508
35. Small and large babies 527
36. Intensive care of the newborn 546
37. Trauma and haemorrhage 569
38. Metabolic disorders and congenital abnormalities 582

597
39. Community midwifery 599
40. Special exercises for pregnancy, labour and the puerperium 612
41. Specialised antenatal investigations 625

42. The use of drugs by the midwife 639



INDEX

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

Vital statistics

Sociology related to midwifery

Community health and social services

Organisation of health care

The education and practice of midwives in the 20th century
Statutory control of the practice of midwives

Counselling skills in midwifery practice

Research and the midwife

Self-testing questions

CONTENTS

Xl

649

657

669

682

691

705

720

734

745

757



