	16 Physiology, psychology and management of the puerperium	
	45. Community health and social services galacelq glique? 51	
PART ONE	Introduction and the supplementary of the project o	1
anti	1. The midwife	3
PART TWO	Anatomy and Physiology another the description as	11
435	2. The reproductive organs another than the second of the	13
	3. Hormonal cycles: fertilisation and early development and an anotheritamon 05	33
	4. The placenta ydaE modwol saT	VEVES TR/42
	5. The fetus	49
	6. The female urinary tract	62
PART THREE	Pregnancy anima Pregnancy	73
808	7. Preparing for pregnancy	75
	8. Psychological and physiological changes of pregnancy	90
	9. Preparing for parenthood: daily life in pregnancy and the stars sylensing of	102
	10. Antenatal care and Internatinge 27. Trauma and Internatinge	118
PART FOUR	38. Metabolic disorders and congenital abnormalities ruodal lamon	143
165	11. The first stage of labour: physiology and early care	145
	12. Management of the first stage of labour	163
	13. Pain relief and comfort in labour	177
	14. Physiology and management of the second stage of labour	192
	15. Physiology and management of the third stage of labour when the sta	209

PART FIVE	The Normal Puerperium	223
Loss Roth I	16. Physiology, psychology and management of the puerperium	225
Sister in Charge, I	17. Family planning Season Market Technol Newhole General	242
PART SIX	Abnormalities of Pregnancy, Labour and the Puerperium	257
Senior Matwide 11 Northweston: Ed	18. Abnormalities of early pregnancy	259
	19. Sexually transmissible diseases	273
	20. Disorders caused by pregnancy	290
	21. Disorders of the pregnancy	303
	22. Diseases associated with pregnancy	317
	23. Multiple pregnancy	342
	24. Structural abnormalities affecting pregnancy	353
	25. Prolonged pregnancy and disorders of uterine action	362
	26. Malposition of the occiput and malpresentations	379
	27. Obstetric emergencies	406
	28. Obstetric anaesthesia and operations	415
	29. Complications of the third stage of labour	435
	30. Complications of the puerperium	449
PART SEVEN	The Newborn Baby	461
81	31. The baby at birth	463
	32. The normal baby	476
	33. Feeding	489
	34. Jaundice and infection	508
	35. Small and large babies consequent to regard to be be be becomed by the sequential by the best of t	527
	36. Intensive care of the newborn	540
	37. Trauma and haemorrhage	569
	38. Metabolic disorders and congenital abnormalities	582
PART EIGHT	11. The first stage of labour: physiology and early care	597
163	39. Community midwifery model to speak brill add to momesters M. S.I.	599
	40. Special exercises for pregnancy, labour and the puerperium	61:
	41. Specialised antenatal investigations	625
	42. The use of drugs by the midwife had been proposed to the p	639

CONT	FENTS	X111

	43. Vital statistics	649
	44. Sociology related to midwifery	657
	45. Community health and social services	669
	46. Organisation of health care	682
	47. The education and practice of midwives in the 20th century	691
	48. Statutory control of the practice of midwives	705
	49. Counselling skills in midwifery practice	720
	50. Research and the midwife	734
	Self-testing questions	745
INDEX		757
